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Weekly Sales Snapshot

2011-02-23 [current waek) £1,166.79
2011-02-16 £1,129,41
2011-02-08 » $885.07
2011-02-02 $1,323.66
2011-01-26 £9516.32

Daily Sales Snapshot

Tue Feb 22 $282.43
Mon Feb 21 $114.95
Sun Feb 20 3209.14
Sat Feb 19 3109.78
Fri Feb 18 $27.33
Thu Feb 17 $232.34
Wed Feb 16 $190.82
Tue Feb 15 $201.25
Mon Feb 14 $151.74
Sun Feb 13 $163.78
Sat Feb 12 $123.27
Fri Feb 11 3148.56
Thu Feb 10 $84.58
Wed Feb 09 $256.23
Tue Feb 08 %$134.14
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Weekly Market Shara of Visits to Facebook.com & Googie.com
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US Facebook Users by Age Group (5/26/09)
(InsideFacebook.com)

33%
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